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A'ADFMTC SCHEDULE - HIGHER SEMESTER (IV VI,VIII SEM

S.No DAY DATE I PARTICULARS
S.No DAY DATE PARTICULARS

25

;:SUfi 5-Mar-2023
1 Mon 6-Feb-2023 Commencement of classes for II,III & IV Yeal

Mon 6-Mar2023
Sports Activities /Club Activities (

ComPetition)2 Tue 7 -Feb-2o23

26

27

Tue 7-Ma?2O23
Sports Activities /Club Activities (

ComPetition)Wed 8-Feb-2023

Wed 8-Mar-2023 | women's Day - Activity
4 Thu 9-Feb-2o73

2a Thu 9-Mar-2023 EDC ActvitY
5 Fri 10-Feb-2023 EDC Activity

6 Sat 1 1-Feb-2023 29 Fri 10-Mar-2023 Sports Day

Sun l2-Feb-2o23 ioliday:= 30 Sat 1 1-Mar-2023 Annual Day & Placement DaY

7 Mon 73-Feb-2023
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sFn l2-Mat-2023

31 Mon 13-Mar-2023
B Tue t4-Feb-2023

9 Wed 1 5-Feb-2023 32 Tue l4-Mar-2023

10 Thu I 6-Feb-2023 33 Wed 15-Mar-2023 CIAl-vI&VIIISem

11 Fri 17-Feb-2023 Thu 76-Vlar-2023 CIAl-VI&VIIISem

12 Sat 18-Feb-2023 Fri I l7-Mar-2O23 CIAl-vI&VIIISem

Sun l.-reb-2o23 1..;,i'-.',,.'l.tiii:'itifui,,:,-,,:ttt;;:J I :a Sat 8-Mar-2023
IQAC-National Level Seminar /

WorkshoP

13 Mon 70-Feb-2023
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Sun 9-Mat-2023 'Holiday,,'

14 Tue 21-Feb-7023 Mon 2O-Mar-2023
CIA 1 Result Analysis Meeting (III & IV

Year)

15 wed I 22-Feb-2023 JO Tue 2L-l'4ar-2023
Letter to Parents - III & IV Year/.lndustrial

Vist

16 Thu 23-Feb-2o2 Wed 22-V1ar2023 #;J4,;i.;ia;;l+fl

Fri 24-Feb-2023 39 Thu 23-Ylar-2023 CIA l - Mem

18 Sat 25-Feb-2023

Class Committee meeting I / Log

Book,Course File & Student Proflle
Submission / Idea Pitching Contest/Sports

Activities

40 Fri 24-Mar2O23 CIA l - Mem

sun 26-Feb-2o23 !!.o-tidvy: 47 Sat 25-Mar-2023
CIAl-Mem/

Continuing Education Cell Guest Lecture
2

19 Mon 27-Feb-2023 Sports Activities /ICC ActivitY Sun 26-Mar2O23
i::l:t:!i: L i:

xoti,iiy::

20 Tue 28-Feb-2023
National Science Day Celebration/Sports

Activities
42 Mon 27-Mar2O23 CIA 1 Result Analysis Meeting (II year)

a1 Wed L-Mar-2023
Sports Activities /Club Activities(- 

ComPetition)
43 Tue 28-Mar2O23

Log Book,Course File & Student Profile
Submission

22 Thu 2-Mar-2023
Sports Activities /Club Activities (

Competition)
44 Wed 29-Ma?2023 Letter to Parents - II Year

23 Fri 3-Mar-2023
Sports Activities /Club Activities (

ComPetition)
45 Thu 30-Mar-2023 Academic Audit -I

Sat 4-Mar-2O23
Feed back -I (about Faculty) / Protesslonal

Body Membership Activity-1/Sports Activities
/al,,h A.fi\/itiac a anmnalitinn)

Fri 3 1 -Ma r-2023
ACET Tech Fest'23(National Level

Symposium)



PARTICULARS S.No DAY DATE PARTICULARS
S.No DAY DATE

5dt 22-Apr-2023
47 ht 1-Apr-2023 Professional Body Membership Activity-2
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23-Apt-2023 ffi.;
..5url 2-Apr,2023

o1 Mon 24-Apt-2023
48 Mon 3-Apr2023

62 Tue 25-Apt-2O23 UHV Guest Lecture
Tue 4-Aor-2O23
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63 Wed 26-Apr-2023 World Intellectual PoPertY DaY

49 Wed 5-Apr2023
Technical Guest Lecture- 2

64 Thu 27-Apr-2023

-Class 

Committee meeting II /Log
Book,Course File & Student Profile

qr rhmission50 Thu 6-Apr-2023

65 Fri 28-Apr-2O23 IQAC Meeting
Fri 7-Apt-2023 :::'ii:':il",li"; ii

66 )dL 29-Apt-2023 NSS Activitv/ / Alumni Interaction
51 Sat B-Apr-2023

Feed back -II (about Faculty) / EDc
a.riwitv / f,lesearch Methodoloqy-seminar

30-Apr-2023
.. 

iL

::iills.:U11; 9-Apr-2O23
tri:;l

Mon "-^t"r- ffi52 Mon 10-Apr-2023 CIA2-VI&VIIISem

Tue z-May-2023 Professional Membership Activity-3
53 Tue ll-Apt-2o23 | cra2-vI&vrrrSem 6l

3-May-2023
54 wed 12-ADr-2023 CIA2-VI&VIIISEM 6B Wed

4-May-2023
55 Thu 1 3-Apr2023 ICMSMT - International Conference 69 Thu

70 Fri 5-May-2023 National level WorkshoP/Seminar
Fri 74-Apt-2023
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71 5dL 6-May-2023 EDC Activity
Sat 1 5-Apr-2023 'o,,ll!d=?!.;:";iiir*

:tlf 76-Aor-2023 7-May-2023

56 Mon 17 -Apr-2023 CIA 2 Result Analysis Meet:ng (1II & IV Year) 72 Mon 8-May-2023 crA3-Vr&Vlrr,crA2-:v

57 Tue 1B-Apr-2023 TUe 9-May-2023 rA3-Vr&vrrr,crA2-rv

Wed 19-Apr-2023 Tech Day Project Contest l4 Wed 10-May-2023 crA3-vr&vrrr,crA2-rv

59 Thu 20-Apr-2023
Step into Corporate/Letter to Parents -

III & IV Year
Thu 1 1-May-2023 National Technology DaY

50 Fri 21-Apt-2023 World Earth Day /NSS Actlvity 76 Fri L2-May-2023 -Academic 

Audit -II & Farewell Day /
Letter to Parents-II,II,IV Year/Log Book,
/-nr rrco Filc F. qtr rdent Profile Submission

Total Number of Working daYS : 76
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